
TENTATIVE SCHEDULE: March 2024

Suggested time 

at club

Tee Time

Wednesday 13-Mar Arrival to Chile

Wednesday 13-Mar 18:00 Cocktail at Marriott Hotel

Thursday 14-Mar Free day

Friday 15-Mar 09:00 10:00 PWCC

Saturday 16-Mar 11:30 13:00 Hacienda

Sunday 17-Mar Free day

Monday 18-Mar 08:15 09:00 Valle Escondido

Tuesday 19-Mar 09:00 10:00 La Dehesa

Wednesday 20-Mar 08:15 09:00 Los Leones 

Thursday 21-Mar 12:00 Tour and lunch at Casas del Bosque (Wine Tour)

Friday 22-Mar 08:15 Bus to Las Rocas Sto. Domingo

22-Mar 10:15 Cofee & Cookies

22-Mar 11:00 Golf at Las Rocas Santo Domingo

22-Mar 20:00 Dinner at the Golf Club

Saturday 23-Mar 09:00 10:00 Las Brisas de Sto Domingo

23-Mar 18:00 Return to Santiago-Marriott Hotel

Sunday 24-Mar Free day

Monday 25-Mar Free day

Tuesday 26-Mar 09:00 10:00 Sport Frances

26-Mar 20:00 Farewell dinner at the Sport Frances  Golf Club



20:00 Dinner at the Marriott

15:00 Lunch at the Golf Club

12:00 Snack & cocktail Dinner at the Hotel

14:00 Lunch at the Golf Club

15:00 Lunch at the Golf Club

14:00 Lunch at the Golf Club

15:30 Lunch at the Golf Club

You will stay in six Agosech member houses

15:00 Visit and  lunch at the Aviary 

15:00 Light lunch at the club


